Nome da Escola:

Data final da candidatura :

Grupo de Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

Ordenacéo

Graduacédo
Profissional

18,007

15,967

17,826

14,648

14,623

13,000

17,874

Agrupamento de Escolas de Mongéo

2021-09-22

600 - Artes Visuais

23/09/2021 08:09:40

N° Candidato

8161860688

2319801995

1835654614

2237799342

7114041535

1679680587

9776834426

Nome

Ana Isabel de Sousa Coutinho Santiago Martins
Tania Magalhdes Ramos Bandeira

Tiago Torres Caldas

Vera Lucia Paulino da Rocha

Pedro José Basilio Pinto

Carlos Manuel Costa Rodrigues

Paulo Daniel Archer Barbosa






